THERMOSTATS & TIMERS
Retro-DWS eliminates the necessity for control devices
like thermostats and timers, transforming them from
mandatory components to optional accessories that
enhance energy efficiency.
It is important to understand that while self-regulating
technology is very efficient; the heating cable can
never completely turn off and as a result is always a

For new or exposed pipes refer to the Heat-Line
Paladin/EXT systems.
ORDERING GUIDE
NOTE: Installers must provide 20 Amp circuits for CS
circuit lengths greater than 460 ft for 5 W/ft and 300 ft
for 8 W/ft systems.
CS
GFC
Example:
Ground fault protected
Ground fault protected
Max length
Cord Connected
Max length
Cord-Set Type
Length of System
Nominal Power Output
Product
DWS-5-100-GFC
Cord connected (no GFCI)
8 W/ft 120 V 150 ft 150 ft
8 W/ft 240 V 300 ft 400 ft
5-15 P 120 V / 6-15 P 240 V
5 W/ft 120 V
5 W/ft 120 V @ 50°F (16 W/m @ 10°C)
DWS	 120 V Retro-DWS
8 W/ft 120 V @ 50°F (26 W/m @ 10°C)
DWS2	 240 V Retro-DWS
230 ft 230 ft
5 W/ft 240 V 460 ft 540 ft